Product information
WQB 4000SOPS
Code No. : T0053370699
BGA⁄QFP Repair system
BGA⁄SMT Rework system 2300 W ⁄ 230 V For components placing with camera supoort placing system
Technical Data
This station is ESD safe.
Dimensions W x L x
H:
692 x 580 x 680 mm (24,8 x 24,8 x 25,6 inch)
Mains supply voltage: 230 V
Power output: 2300 W
Top heating: 700W
Heating plate: large 1600 W (260 x 260 mm)
small 400 W (120 x 120 mm)
(switchable)
Compressed air
supply:
400 - 600 kPa
clean, oil-free compressed air
Temperature control: continuously variable 50 °C - 400 °C (150°F - 750°F)
Temperature
accuracy:
± 10°C (± 18°F)
Air volume hot air: continuously variable 5 - 50 l/min
Air consumption: 60 - 100 l / min
Safety class: 1
Page 1 / 1